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CHING

MENU - DRINKS

Sparkling wine: 175ml 750ml
Moscato £3.95 £9.95
Prosecco £5.45 £14.95
Lambrusco £5.45 £16.95
Trento £6.45 £19.95
Rose wine: 175ml 750ml
Rosachiara £4.95 £13.95
Five Roses Rosato £5.45 £14.95
Pietradolce Etna £5.95 £18.95

Tenuta di Biserno £7.95 £25.95



White wine:
Santa Margherita

La Selva Vermentino
Livon Classica

La Scolca Gavi

Red wine:
Sansonina
Amarone Zenato
Valpolicella Ripasso

Ripassa Zenato

Italian beer:
Birra Moretti

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Menabrea Bionda
Birra Moretti La Rossa
Tre Fontane

Birra Amiata

175ml
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95

£9.95

175ml
£14.45
£14.95

£6.95

£7.95

330ml
£1.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.95
£4.95

£5.95

750ml
£15.95
£15.95
£17.95

£37.95

750ml
£51.95
£53.95
£22.95

£24.95

660ml
£3.15
£4.45
£4.15
£4.95
£7.45

£9.45



Soft drinks: 250mll 500ml

Still & sparkling water £1.45 £2.45
Coca Cola £1.95 £2.95
Fanta £1.95 £2.95
Fresh juice £2.45 £3.95

San Pellegrino £2.45 £3.95
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