

MENU - DRINKS



Sparkling wine:	175ml	750ml
Moscato	£3.95	£9.95
Prosecco	£5.45	£14.95
Lambrusco	£5.45	£16.95
Trento	£6.45	£19.95

Rose wine:	175ml	750ml
Rosachiara	£4.95	£13.95
Five Roses Rosato	£5.45	£14.95
Pietradolce Etna	£5.95	£18.95
Tenuta di Biserno	£7.95	£25.95

White wine:	175ml	750ml
Santa Margherita	£5.45	£15.95
La Selva Vermentino	£5.45	£15.95
Livon Classica	£5.95	£17.95
La Scolca Gavi	£9.95	£37.95
Red wine:	175ml	750ml

Ned while:		7 50111
Sansonina	£14.45	£51.95
Amarone Zenato	£14.95	£53.95
Valpolicella Ripasso	£6.95	£22.95
Ripassa Zenato	£7.95	£24.95

Italian beer:	330ml	660ml
Birra Moretti	£1.95	£3.15
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£2.45	£4.45
Menabrea Bionda	£2.45	£4.15
Birra Moretti La Rossa	£2.95	£4.95
Tre Fontane	£4.95	£7.45
Birra Amiata	£5.95	£9.45

Soft drinks:	250ml	500ml
Still & sparkling water	£1.45	£2.45
Coca Cola	£1.95	£2.95
Fanta	£1.95	£2.95
Fresh juice	£2.45	£3.95
San Pellegrino	£2.45	£3.95